MEETING DATE:
MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number
1 15-03693-5-SWH

2 14-05013-5-DMW

3 11-04728-8-SWH

4 15-03402-5-SWH

5 15-03411-5-SWH

6 15-03125-5-DMW

7  15-01704-5-SWH

8 15-03796-5-SWH

9  15-04002-5-SWH

10 15-04014-5-DMW

11 15-03862-5-SWH

12 15-03944-5-SWH

13 15-03116-5-DMW

14 15-03846-5-SWH

15 15-03928-5-DMW

16 15-04030-5-SWH

17 15-03962-5-DMW
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09:30 AM

7

Debtor

Vonkendrick Ginyard
Tongela Shavonne Ginyard

Joseph M Parker
David R. Allison
Cynthia L. Allison

Meredith Leigh Conklin

Patricia McAlarney

James Monroe Morehead

Nenita B. Morehead

Sanam Shahid Ahmad

Jacquelyn Howard Johnson

Parris Todd Phifer

Richard L Baines

Patricia D Baines

Elizabeth Seagroves

Charles Edward McFalls

Ronna Arlene McFalls

Lacie J. Ackles
Steven G. Ackles

Charity Elaine Stricker
Darrell Eugene Frutiger
Erika J Frutiger

Tiffany Marie Beatrice

Michelle Eason

Attorney
William E. Brewer Jr.

Eileen M. Bornstein

J.M. Cook

Travis Sasser

Brian R. Knott

Pro Se

Sheree Cameron

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Carena Brantley Lemons

John G. Rhyne

Gordon C. Woodruff

William E. Brewer Jr.

J.M. Cook

Joshua Whitaker

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Peggy S. Levin

LOCATION:

Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Holmes P Harden

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03693&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05013&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04728&year=11&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03402&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03411&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03125&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01704&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03796&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04002&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04014&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03862&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03944&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03116&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03846&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03928&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04030&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03962&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03940-5-SWH

15-03820-5-DMW

15-03814-5-SWH

15-03860-5-DMW

15-03966-5-SWH

15-03970-5-DMW

15-04020-5-DMW

15-03790-5-DMW

15-03946-5-DMW

15-03958-5-DMW

15-03840-5-DMW

15-03864-5-SWH

15-03866-5-DMW

15-03916-5-SWH

15-03918-5-SWH

15-04034-5-SWH

15-03992-5-SWH

09-08548-8-SWH

15-03975-5-DMW

15-03810-5-SWH

Debtor
Hilda Pineda Cadena

Edwin Joel Hoyt IV

Brian Douglas Edwards
Angela Smith Edwards

Ronald Lawyer Giriffin
Carolyn Cort Griffin

Jacquelyn Mary Reiter

Dalton Ray Williams

Cynthia Dickerman Williams

April Denise Allen

Sonya Perkinson Taylor

Duane Vernon Eubank

Cheryl Anne Eubank

Nancy Ann Ward

Robert Warren Geisel

Keith Foster Lyonnais

Joan Elizabeth Manning

Alexander Dave Kelley Jr.

Linda Diane Kelley

Wendy Euleta Nero

Desiree Latoya Crosswell

Eric Leron McDougald

Patricia Ann Lee

Willard Harvey Tierney Jr

Jennifer Lynn Stooksbury
Scott Stooksbury

Attorney
Peggy S. Levin

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Levette H. Hopkins

Larry E. Norman

Joshua Whitaker

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03940&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03820&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03814&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03860&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03966&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03970&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04020&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03790&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03946&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03958&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03840&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03864&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03866&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03916&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03918&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04034&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03992&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08548&year=09&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03975&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03810&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03947-5-DMW

15-03901-5-DMW

15-03797-5-SWH

15-03999-5-SWH

15-04001-5-DMW

15-03803-5-SWH

15-03941-5-SWH

14-04301-5-SWH

15-03983-5-DMW

15-03795-5-SWH

15-03985-5-SWH

15-04013-5-DMW

14-07010-5-SWH

15-03971-5-SWH

15-04031-5-SWH

15-03761-5-DMW

15-03767-5-SWH

15-04023-5-DMW

15-03781-5-DMW

15-03915-5-DMW

Debtor

Michael Andrew Faber
Sandra Lee Drain
Todd Nolan Selleck Sr.
Angela Rene Selleck
Sonja J. Lohmar
Steven Ellis Bradley

Lisa Stephens Bradley

Raymond Duchaine

Chantale Duchaine

Benjamin Van Hook Williams

Timothy Sloper

Diane Ruby

Jennifer Lea Hagen

Jose Angel Valdez Cornejo

Mark Wayne Ellingwood

Marietta Ellingwood

Carlos Francisco Mejia

Michelle Lynn Velarde

Donnie Earl Kirby Sr.

Donna Foster Kirby

Lark Sharon Devon

Douglas Duane Sniffen

Sarah Hope Epting

Cynthia Yvonne Jones

Robert Nicholas Laurento

Attorney
William G. Berggren

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

David F. Mills

Paul Faison Winborne

William F. Braziel Il

Jason L. Hendren

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03947&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03901&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03797&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03999&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04001&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03803&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03941&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04301&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03983&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03795&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03985&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04013&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07010&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03971&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04031&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03761&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03767&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04023&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03781&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03915&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03963-5-SWH

15-03779-5-DMW

15-03793-5-SWH

15-03811-5-DMW

15-03943-5-DMW

15-03961-5-DMW

15-03883-5-DMW

Debtor

Jessica Wynette Johnson

Terrence Steven Bergen

Nicholas Lee McCormick

Melinda Marie McCormick

Melinda Lynnette Williams

Rachida Benoutman

Shirley Lee Hargrove

Deena A. Sharp

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03963&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03779&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03793&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03811&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03943&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03961&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03883&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

